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Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Prova 1 New Speed 29/12/2018 14:55. ..

H B
_ H B
| Race (25:00 Time) . .

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA
28 a 30 Dezembro 2018

6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
Sabado

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:17.666 +2.157 15:39:59.438 6 2:27.539 +2.932 15:34:20.722
(777) TIAGO PEREZ 10 2:17.271 +1.762 15:42:16.709 7 2:28.434 +3.827 15:36:49.156
1 152141132 1 2:17.779 +2.270 15:44:34.488 8 2:27.509 +2.902 15:39:16.665
2 2:10.180 +0.460 15:23:51.312 12 2:17.681 +2.172 15:46:52.169 9 2:26.569 +1.962 15:41:43.234
3 2:12.190 +2.470 15:26:03.502 10 2:25.850 +1.243 15:44:09.084
4 2:10.328 +0.608 15:28:13.830 (79) JOSE DIAS 1 2:24.607 | - 15:46:33.691
5 2:10.050 +0.330 15:30:23.880 1 15:21:47.683
6 2:09.720 - 15:32:33.600 2 2:17.225 +1.910 15:24:04.908 (77) FELIPE CARVALHO MARTINS
7 2:10.239 +0.519 15:34:43.839 3 2:16.154 +0.839 15:26:21.062 1 15:21:53.120
8 2:10.294 +0.574 15:36:54.133 4 2:15.719 +0.404 15:28:36.781 2 2:22.815 | - 15:24:15.935
9 2:10.338 +0.618 15:39:04.471 5 2:15.315 | - 15:30:52.096
10 2:10.809 +1.089 15:41:15.280 6 2:16.302 +0.987 15:33:08.398 (117) JOSE EDUARDO S MORGADO
1 2:11.925 +2.205 15:43:27.205 7 2:17.059 +1.744 15:35:25.457 1 15:22:09.868
12 2:11.476 +1.756 15:45:38.681 8 2:29.054 +13.739 15:37:54.511
9 2:18.821 +3.506 15:40:13.332
(112) CARLOS ANTONIO 10 2:17.773 +2.458 15:42:31.105
1 - 15:21:38.369 1 2:16.828 +1.513 15:44:47.933
2 2:11.990 +2.132 15:23:50.359 12 2:17.875 +2.560 15:47:05.808
3 2:14.260 +4.402 15:26:04.619
4 2:09.872 +0.014 15:28:14.491 (46) OSMIR PINHEIRO
5 2:09.858 - 15:30:24.349 1 15:21:49.643
6 2:10.493 +0.635 15:32:34.842 2 2:19.841 +2.594 15:24:09.484
7 2:09.858 - 15:34:44.700 3 2:19.318 +2.071 15:26:28.802
8 2:10.117 +0.259 15:36:54.817 4 2:20.342 +3.095 15:28:49.144
9 2:10.025 +0.167 15:39:04.842 5 2:18.971 +1.724 15:31:08.115
10 2:10.460 +0.602 15:41:15.302 6 2:18.873 +1.626 15:33:26.988
11 2:11.417 +1.559 15:43:26.719 7 2:19.164 +1.917 15:35:46.152
12 2:18.446 +8.588 15:45:45.165 8 2:19.637 +2.390 15:38:05.789
9 2:19.143 +1.896 15:40:24.932
(12) MARCO FABIO 10 2:18.061 +0.814 15:42:42.993
1 - 15:21:46.325 11 2:18.831 +1.584 15:45:01.824
2 2:14.072 - 15:24:00.397 12 2:17.247 | - 15:47:19.071
3 2:14.171 +0.099 15:26:14.568
4 2:15.333 +1.261 15:28:29.901 (54) ROBERTO PACHECO
5 2:14.740 +0.668 15:30:44.641 1 15:21:47.839
6 2:14.471 +0.399  15:32:59.112 2 2:21.823 #3212 15:24:09.662
7 2:15.423 +1.351 15:35:14.535 3 2:20.229 +1.618 15:26:29.891
8 2:16.264 +2.192 15:37:30.799 4 2:20.330 +1.719 15:28:50.221
9 2:15.639 +1.567 15:39:46.438 5 2:18.611 - 15:31:08.832
10 2:15.608 +1.536 15:42:02.046 6 2:23.954 +5.343 15:33:32.786
1 2:15.982 +1.910 15:44:18.028 7 2:23.275 +4.664 15:35:56.061
12 2:15.638 +1.566 15:46:33.666 8 2:23.890 +5.279 15:38:19.951
9 2:26.985 +8.374 15:40:46.936
(20) ARTHUR FISCHER 10 2:27.085 +8.474 15:43:14.021
1 - 15:21:42.352 11 2:23.580 +4.969 15:45:37.601
2 2:16.037 +0.767 15:23:58.389 12 2:21.058 +2.447 15:47:58.659
3 2:16.271 +1.001 15:26:14.660
4 2:16.863 +1.593 15:28:31.523 (18) RENATO PICHELLI
5 2:15.374 +0.104 15:30:46.897 1 15:21:52.944
6 2:15.270 - 15:33:02.167 2 2:21.032 \ - 15:24:13.976
7 2:15.737 +0.467 15:35:17.904 3 2:23.151 +2.119 15:26:37.127
8 2:15.641 +0.371 15:37:33.545 4 2:22.226 +1.194 15:28:59.353
9 2:15.382 +0.112 15:39:48.927 5 2:21.710 +0.678 15:31:21.063
10 2:15.605 +0.335 15:42:04.532 6 2:33.694 +12.662 15:33:54.757
11 2:15.293 +0.023 15:44:19.825 7 2:35.080 +14.048 15:36:29.837
12 2:16.261 +0.991 15:46:36.086 8 2:22.395 +1.363 15:38:52.232
9 2:22.018 +0.986 15:41:14.250
(19) LUIS ANDRADE 10 2:22.231 +1.199 15:43:36.481
1 - 15:21:48.370 1 2:35.235 +14.203 15:46:11.716
2 2:17.235 +1.726 15:24:05.605
3 2:16.090 +0.581 15:26:21.695 (468) EDUARDO RODRIGUES
4 2:15.717 +0.208 15:28:37.412 1 15:21:56.800
5 2:15.612 +0.103 15:30:53.024 2 2:30.361 +5.754 15:24:27.161
6 2:15.509 - 15:33:08.533 3 2:28.144 +3.537 15:26:55.305
7 2:16.393 +0.884 15:35:24.926 4 2:31.025 +6.418 15:29:26.330
8 2:16.846 +1.337 15:37:41.772 5 2:26.853 +2.246 15:31:53.183
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